
AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

561.516.340

750.918.140

243.342.840

564.880.240

561.562.940

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

25.11.14

01.09.15

10.09.15

10.09.15

20.09.15

Z

Z

Z

Z

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

WM

WM

 

 

 

Weber Franz, Oberperfuss

Brem Ernst, Muenster

Neurauter Florian, Haiming

Schiffmann Hannes, Weerberg

Weber Franz, Oberperfuss

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Weber Franz, Oberperfuss

Jordan Franz jun., Sellrain

Strigl Karlheinz, Tumpen

Schiffmann Hannes, Weerberg

Santer Gerold, Soelden

V:

V:

V:

V:

V:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

640.137.930

223.353.940

218.728.340

759.426.120

972.406.930

harry

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

25.11.12

09.10.13

27.09.13

08.10.11

11.04.13

E

E

Z

Z

Z

B:8

B:5

B:7

B:7

B:8

B

W

K

B

G

VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

233.757.730

435.293.530

238.489.430

719.622.420

862.248.110

Z

E

Z

Z

Z

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

856.890.710

177.011.320

234.009.330

761.962.210

753.221.710

Ia

Ib

Ia

Ib

Ib

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

A

A

B

B

B

9/9/9/9/8

7/6/7/6/7

8/9/8/7/8

7/7/6/7/6

7/8/8/6/7

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

Z

Z

E

Z

Z

M:

M:

M:

M:

M:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

246.759.730

859.197.830

429.729.930

869.934.230

426.694.230

Z

E

Z

E

E

04/12  T:8 R:8 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

11/13  T:8 R:8 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

01/16  T:8 R:8 Fo:9 Fu:8 W:7 

11/14  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:6 W:6 

11/13  T:8 R:8 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

164.255.120

226.520.630

718.672.320

164.487.220

487.057.620

Z

E

E

Z

Z

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

54.936.910

724.383.520

258.770.679

478.607.320

472.595.620

Ia

IIa

Ia

IIa

Ib

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

110

95

119

100

130

Singer

E

Z

Z

Z

E

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

93

102

116

97

92

6/6/6/5/6

6/7/7/6/7

8/7/7/7/7

7/8/7/8/7

7/7/7/6/6

IIa

Ib

Ib

Ia

Ib

7/9/9/8/7

7/8/7/7/7

6/7/7/6/6

6/7/7/7/7

7/7/7/7/7

Ia

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

10/15  T:9 R:9 Fo:9 Fu:8 W:8 

10/14  T:7 R:6 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:6 

03/16  T:8 R:9 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

03/16  T:8 R:8 Fo:8 Fu:8 W:8 

11/15  T:8 R:8 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

15.04.16 Z

 

 

 

 

 

10/15  T:7 R:7 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

11/16  T:7 R:8 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

11/16  T:7 R:8 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

11/16  T:6 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:6 

11/16  T:8 R:8 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

9/9/9/8/7

6/6/6/6/7

7/9/9/7/7

6/7/6/6/6

7/7/7/7/6

1

2

3

4

5

1xIA

4xG, 4xIA

2xIA

2xG, 1xIA, 1xIB

4xG, 3xIA, 2xIB

1xIA, 1xIIA, 1xIIB

Ia

IIa

Ia

Ia

Ia

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

1xG, 5xIA, 1xIB

2xIA

1x*, 5xIA

2xIA

1xG, 3xIA

3xG, 1xB, 1x*

2xIA, 1xIB, 1xIIA

3xIA, 1xIIB

3xG, 5xIA, 1xIIA

2xG, 1x*, 8xIA

1xV, 6xG, 1

3xIA

3xIA, 1xIB

2xIA, 1xIB

4xIA, 1xIB

1xIIA

3xIB

1xG, 4xIA, 1xIIB

2xG, 5xIA, 2xIB

1xG, 3xIA

2xG, 1xL, 6x

3xIA

1xIB

3xIA

3xIA, 1xIB

  1.4/1/2/2Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

106AI: ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

507 100

/

/

/

/

/

13

9

10

11

13

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

572/253/67

562/258/100

461/237/100

428/224/67

541/233/80

  5.0/6/12/10

  3.0/3/6/6

  4.5/6/12/10

  2.4/3/6/4

  4.0/5/9/8

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

104

101

115

104

102

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

Ib

Ib

Ia

Ib

Ib

P:

Bergschafe

        

        

DW:/AT 982373230/

DW:/AT 243.339.440/

DW:/AT 218.899.140/



AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

573.667.240

750.920.440

562.685.140

240.983.840

566.197.840

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

02.10.15

02.10.15

04.10.15

07.10.15

08.10.15

Z

Z

E

Z

Z

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

 

 

 

 

 

Schwanninger Theresa, Wattens

Jordan Franz jun., Sellrain

Barbist/Gebhard ZG, Hoefen

Mair ZG, Goetzens

Santer Gerold, Soelden

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Schwanninger Theresa, Wattens

Jordan Franz jun., Sellrain

Barbist/Gebhard ZG, Hoefen

Mair ZG, Goetzens

Santer Gerold, Soelden

V:

V:

V:

V:

V:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

246.968.130

223.353.940

432.108.330

686.614.530

865.465.530

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

25.05.12

09.10.13

15.09.11

28.11.12

28.03.13

Z

E

E

Z

Z

B:6

B:5

B:8

B:5

B:6

B

W

B

B

VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

232.286.530

435.293.530

862.697.510

724.458.520

122395

Z

E

Z

E

Z

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

860.854.110

177.011.320

169.940.220

181.273.820

734.075.320

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

B

B

B

B

B

8/8/7/7/7

7/6/7/6/7

7/7/8/7/7

6/7/7/6/7

8/7/8/8/7

AT

AT

AT

AT

IT

Z

Z

E

Z

M:

M:

M:

M:

M:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

446.163.130

866.951.630

979.043.630

982.886.330

227.356.240

Z

D

Z

Z

E

11/13  T:6 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:6 

11/16  T:8 R:9 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

04/15  T:6 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:6 W:7 

11/14  T:6 R:7 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

11/14  T:7 R:8 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

 

WM

WM

WM

WM

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

482.628.620

436.270.930

436.288.130

443.781.330

757.400.520

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

731.704.720

756.045.110

742.086.110

760.024.520

825.399.820

Ib

IIa

Ia

Ib

Ib

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

104

95

97

122

94

D

Z

Z

Z

Z

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

100

152

109

106

91

6/7/6/6/7

6/7/7/6/6

7/8/7/7/7

6/8/7/6/6

6/6/6/6/6

Ib

Ib

Ib

IIa

IIa

7/7/7/6/7

7/8/8/8/7

7/7/7/7/7

7/7/8/7/7

7/7/6/6/7

Ib

Ia

Ib

Ib

Ib

10/13  T:6 R:6 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:6 

10/14  T:7 R:6 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:6 

10/16  T:8 R:9 Fo:9 Fu:7 W:8 

10/14  T:7 R:6 Fo:7 Fu:6 W:7 

12/13  T:6 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:6 

 

 

BIO

 

 

10/16  T:6 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:6 

11/16  T:7 R:8 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

11/16  T:7 R:8 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

11/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

11/16  T:6 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

6/7/6/6/7

6/6/6/6/7

8/9/9/9/9

7/7/6/7/7

7/7/6/6/7

6

7

8

9

10

1xIB

1xIB

2xIA

3xG, 3xIA, 2xIB

2xIA, 1xIIA

1xG, 1xIA

IIa

IIa

Ia

Ib

Ib

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

3xIA

2xIA

1xIA, 1xIB

2xIA

1xIB

3xIA, 1xIB

2xIA, 1xIB, 1xIIA

3xG, 1x*, 1xI

1xG, 1xIA, 1xIB

1xG, 1x*, 2xIA

2xG, 3xIA

3xIA

1xIA, 1xIB

1xIA

4xIA, 1xIB

1xG, 2xIA, 2xIIA

1xG, 4xIA, 1xIB

2xG, 3xIA, 1xIB

1xIA, 2xIB

2xIA, 1xIB, 1xIIA

2xIA, 1xIIA

2xG, 7xIA

5xIA, 1xIB

3xIA

2xIA, 1xIB

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

/

/

/

/

13

9

12

12

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

518/197/50

412/268/33

522/189/0

517/284/100

411/293/50

  3.0/4/6/6

  2.6/3/4/4

  1.9/2/2/2

  3.0/3/6/6

  1.9/2/3/3

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

100

125

99

105

100

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

Ib

Ia

Ib

Ib

IbP:

        

DW:/AT 241.201.340/

        

DW:/AT 223890140/

DW:/ 233876340/



AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

232.265.240

760.427.740

763.830.340

766.754.740

753.971.340

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

26.10.15

17.11.15

30.11.15

05.12.15

06.01.16

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

 

 

 

 

 

Brem I Hubert, Muenster

Wolf Heinz, Axams

Dibona Josef, Tulfes

Isser Manuel, Tulfes

Wegscheider Thomas, Oberperfuss

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Brem I Hubert, Muenster

Wolf Heinz, Axams

Bacher Michael, Fulpmes

Isser Manuel, Tulfes

Wegscheider Thomas, Oberperfuss

V:

V:

V:

V:

V:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

869.360.730

230.709.440

687.342.830

687.342.830

640.728.530

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

15.11.13

10.11.13

26.10.12

26.10.12

29.03.12

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

B:6

B:7

B:6

B:6

B:7

B

B

B

B

W

VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

865.798.410

734.046.720

173.230.920

173.230.920

177.169.420

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

443.929.130

718.664.320

487.070.320

487.070.320

725.299.520

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

B

B

B

B

B

7/7/7/6/7

8/9/9/7/8

7/8/7/7/7

7/8/7/7/7

7/7/7/7/6

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

M:

M:

M:

M:

M:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

232.265.930

242.594.930

637.878.230

561.814.440

228.144.740

E

Z

Z

Z

Z

11/12  T:8 R:8 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

11/12  T:7 R:6 Fo:6 Fu:7 W:6 

04/16  T:8 R:9 Fo:9 Fu:9 W:8 

11/15  T:8 R:8 Fo:6 Fu:7 W:7 

04/15  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

14.693.210

718.667.620

233.757.730

640.133.530

432.108.330

E

E

Z

E

E

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

310.803.579

168.758.820

230.594.430

241.129.330

757.357.320

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

IIa

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

104

105

106

106

104

Z

Z

Z

E

Z

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

109

111

120

108

111

7/7/7/6/6

7/7/7/6/6

9/9/9/8/7

8/7/6/6/7

8/9/9/7/8

IIa

Ib

Ia

Ib

Ia

7/8/8/8/7

7/6/6/6/6

8/9/9/9/8

6/7/7/7/6

7/7/6/7/6

Ia

IIa

Ia

Ib

Ib

03/15  T:6 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

11/14  T:6 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:8 

03/14  T:6 R:7 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:8 

03/14  T:6 R:7 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:8 

03/13  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

 

 

 

 

 

11/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

11/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

10/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:6 

10/16  T:6 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

12/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:8 Fu:8 W:7 

6/7/7/6/6

6/7/6/7/7

6/8/7/6/6

6/8/7/6/6

6/7/6/5/6

11

12

13

14

15

1xIA, 2xIIA

2xG, 2xIA, 1xIB

2xIB

2xIB

1xG, 3xIA

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

4xIA

1xIA

3xG, 3xIA

1xIA

1xIA, 1xIB

1xV, 1xG, 4xIA

1xG, 6xIA

1xG, 4xIA, 1xIB

1xG, 4xIA, 1xIB

1xIA, 1xIIB

2xIA, 1xIIA

4xIA

3xIA

3xIA

1xG, 2xIA

2xIA, 2xIB

3xIA, 1xIIB

3xG, 1xB, 1x*

2xIA, 1xIB

3xG, 3xIA, 2xIB

4xIA, 1xIB

1xIA

4xG, 1x*, 7x

4xIA

5xIA

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

/

/

/

/

/

11

12

12

12

8

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

459/202/38

517/249/60

470/218/50

436/285/100

354/259/67

  5.1/8/15/11

  4.1/5/8/7

  3.1/4/6/6

  2.0/2/4/4

  2.4/3/5/5

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

114

98

108

105

105

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

Ib

Ib

Ia

Ib

Ib

DW:/AT 762582140/

DW:/AT 762.585.440/

        

        

        



AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

753.972.440

762.602.440

559.970.140

562.762.440

571.640.540

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

06.01.16

30.01.16

01.03.16

19.03.16

25.03.16

Z

Z

Z

Z

Z

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

 

 

 

 

 

Wegscheider Thomas, Oberperfuss

Knapp Florian, Weerberg

Rauth Reingard, Silz

Barbist/Gebhard ZG, Hoefen

Zebisch Lothar, Imst

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Wegscheider Thomas, Oberperfuss

Knapp Florian, Weerberg

Rauth Reingard, Silz

Barbist/Gebhard ZG, Hoefen

Posch Daniel, Imst

V:

V:

V:

V:

V:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

640.728.530

438.216.730

444.619.730

228.128.740

442.834.430

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

29.03.12

11.03.13

15.10.12

05.04.14

03.04.13

Z

Z

D

Z

Z

B:7

B:6

B:6

B:6

B:7

W

U

E

B

VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

177.169.420

735.961.820

171.205.420

432.108.330

723.682.520

Z

Z

Z

E

E

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

725.299.520

202.406.630

175.890.420

429.770.130

233.866.930

Ib

Ia

Ib

Ib

Ib

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

B

B

B

B

B

7/7/7/7/6

9/9/8/8/8

7/7/7/6/7

7/7/6/6/6

7/7/6/6/6

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

Z

Z

Z

E

M:

M:

M:

M:

M:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

228.144.740

443.409.130

246.141.930

979.029.830

561.503.740

Z

E

E

E

Z

04/15  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

11/12  T:6 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:6 W:7 

11/15  T:8 R:8 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:6 

11/15  T:7 R:8 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

10/15  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

432.108.330

32.996.610

229.281.430

436.288.130

640.137.930

E

E

D

Z

E

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

757.357.320

870.661.810

27.623.410

235.888.130

229.439.430

IIa

Ib

IIa

Ia

IIa

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

104

102

98

119

86

Z

E

Z

Z

Z

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

111

80

100

105

112

8/9/9/7/8

6/7/6/6/6

8/7/7/6/7

7/8/7/7/7

9/9/9/8/8

Ia

IIa

Ib

Ib

Ia

7/7/6/7/6

6/7/7/7/7

7/7/6/6/6

7/8/8/8/7

7/8/7/7/7

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ia

Ib

03/13  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

10/14  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

03/14  T:7 R:6 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:6 

10/15  T:6 R:6 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:7 

11/14  T:7 R:7 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:7 

 

 

 

BIO

 

12/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

12/16  T:6 R:7 Fo:6 Fu:7 W:7 

12/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

12/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:6 W:7 

12/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

6/7/6/5/6

6/7/7/7/6

6/8/7/5/7

8/9/9/7/8

6/7/6/5/7

16

17

18

19

20

1xG, 3xIA

1xIA

1xG, 2xIA, 2xIB

1xIB

1xIA, 1xIB, 1xIIA

Ib

Ib

Ib

IIa

Ib

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

1xIA, 1xIB

1xG, 1xIA, 1xIB

2xIA

1xIA, 1xIB

1xIA

1xIA, 1xIIB

1xG, 1xIB

1xIA, 1xIIA

3xG, 3xIA, 2xIB

1xIIA

1xG, 2xIA

6xIA

2xIA

4xIA, 1xIB

1xIA

3xG, 3xIA, 2xIB

1xIA, 1xIB, 1xIIA

2xG, 2xIA, 2xIB

2xG, 3xIA, 1xIB

4xG, 4xIA

5xIA

1xIA

1xIA

2xIA, 1xIIA

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

/

/

/

/

8

10

12

13

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

354/259/67

490/210/50

516/329/100

536/191/100

524//100

  2.4/3/5/5

  4.2/6/9/9

  4.1/4/8/8

  2.0/2/4/4

  1.4/1/2/2

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

105

93

98

102

107

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

        

DW:/AT 869.751.130/

        

        

        



AT

AT

AT

AT

362.332.840

763.688.140

973.043.330

233.294.940

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

03.04.16

15.04.16

29.03.14

16.06.14

Z

Z

Z

E

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ia

 

 

 

WM

Kirchner Josef, Mühlbach

Weber Franz, Oberperfuss

Rahm Gottfried/Isabella, Brandberg

Geisler Gerhard, Hippach

B:

B:

B:

B:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Kirchner Josef, Mühlbach

Weber Franz, Oberperfuss

Rahm Gottfried/Isabella, Brandberg

Geisler Gerhard, Hippach

V:

V:

V:

V:

AT

AT

AT

AT

225.061.140

442.834.430

237.678.130

859.707.530

Pat

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

10.08.14

03.04.13

26.04.12

24.04.12

Z

Z

Z

Z

B:6

B:7

P VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

230.863.930

723.682.520

166.161.220

543.159.610

Z

E

Z

Z

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

861.332.530

233.866.930

847.317.310

763.422.210

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

letzte Abl:

B

B

B

A

9/9/8/8/8

7/7/6/6/6

7/7/6/6/6

7/7/7/6/6

AT

AT

AT

AT

Z

E

Z

Z

M:

M:

M:

M:

AT

AT

AT

AT

362.255.540

561.516.340

235.900.530

725.087.820

Z

Z

Z

Z

04/15  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:6 W:7 

10/15  T:7 R:7 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

11/13  T:8 R:7 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

11/11  T:6 R:7 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:6 

 

WM

WM

 

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

AT

AT

AT

AT

637.597.230

640.137.930

61.885.310

863.661.410

E

E

D

Z

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

807.886.120

246.759.730

863.452.110

743.404.710

Ia

IIa

Ib

Ib

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

101

86

98

90

Uran

Rocky

E

Z

Z

Z

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

99

104

109

102

7/8/7/8/7

9/9/9/8/8

5/7/6/5/5

9/9/7/7/9

Ia

Ia

IIa

Ia

7/8/8/7/7

8/8/8/7/7

7/6/7/6/6

6/7/6/5/6

Ia

Ib

Ib

IIa

10/15  T:6 R:6 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:6 

11/14  T:7 R:7 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:7 

04/13  T:7 R:8 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

04/13  T:7 R:8 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:6 

16.04.16

23.09.16

Z

Z

BIO

 

 

 

12/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:6 W:7 

12/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

04/15  T:7 R:8 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

12/16  T:8 R:7 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:8 

7/8/9/8/7

6/7/6/5/7

5/9/7/5/7

8/8/8/6/7

21

22

23

24

1xIA, 1xIB

1xIA

1xIA, 1xIB, 1xIIA

1xIA

1xIA, 2xIB

IIa

Ib

Ia

Ib

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

1xIA

3xIA, 1xIB

1xIA

2xG, 3xIA, 1xIB

1xIIA

1xIA

3xG, 1x*, 7xIA

3xIA

1xIA

2xIA

2xIA

1xG, 1x*, 2xIA

4xG, 4xIA

1xIA

2xG, 5xIA

1xG, 1xIA

1xG, 5xIA, 1

1xIB

1xIB

  2.1/2/4/4

  2.3/3/6/6

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

106

104

AI:

AI:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ELA:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

ZLZ:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

Z%:

554

447

195

192

100

100

/7

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

512/198/50

507//100

445/226/100

526/233/67

  1.9/2/3/3

  1.4/1/2/2

  4.9/7/14/12

  4.6/6/10/9

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

98

106

117

105

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

Ib

Ib

Ia

IIa

P:

P:

Steinschafe

        

        

        

        



AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

758.397.840

220.922.240

219.051.640

762.592.340

984.561.640

Webos

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

18.09.15

05.10.15

20.10.15

22.11.15

10.03.16

E

Z

Z

Z

E

B:6

B:6

B:6

B:7

B:7

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ib

 

 

 

 

 

Heim Nadine/Josef, Fuegen

Fuerrutter Thomas, Tarrenz

Auer ZG, Zams

Knapp Andreas, Weerberg

Fleiss Peter, Goldegg

B:

B:

B:

B:

B:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Z:

Heim Nadine/Josef, Fuegen

Fuerrutter Thomas, Tarrenz

Auer ZG, Zams

Knapp Andreas, Weerberg

Fleiss Peter, Goldegg

V:

V:

V:

V:

V:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

479.251.520

218.842.240

987.255.930

438.216.730

637.874.730

Weber I

Barny IV

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

geb:

16.08.09

15.03.13

25.03.14

11.03.13

29.10.12

Z

E

Z

Z

E

B:7

B:6

B:6

B:6

B:6

W

B

B

U

B

VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

VV:

843.705.410

204.070.530

426.642.830

735.961.820

233.757.730

Z

Z

E

Z

Z

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

VM:

754.377.810

683.128.930

439.233.130

202.406.630

751.538.610

IIa

Ib

Ia

Ia

Ia

W

B

B

U

B

A

A

A

A

A

6/7/6/6/6

8/7/8/7/7

8/9/9/8/8

9/9/8/8/8

9/9/9/9/8

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

Z

E

Z

Z

M:

M:

M:

M:

M:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

441.469.930

860.506.330

435.660.930

869.742.930

193.123.640

Z

D

Z

Z

Z

04/13  T:7 R:7 Fo:8 Fu:7 W:7 

11/13  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

10/12  T:6 R:6 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:6 

11/14  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

04/15  T:7 R:8 Fo:6 Fu:7 W:6 

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

MV:

AT

AT

AT

AT

AT

485.149.320

757.369.720

757.267.210

175.975.620

758.741.120

E

Z

Z

E

Z

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

MM:

758.751.320

468.265.820

172.756.420

758.816.120

34.782.210

IIa

Ib

IIa

Ib

Ia

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

117

100

108

102

93
Ed 

Z

E

Z

Z

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

110

105

122

106

115

7/8/7/6/7

7/8/7/7/7

7/7/6/8/6

8/9/8/8/8

8/7/7/6/7

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ia

Ib

7/7/7/6/7

7/6/7/7/7

7/7/7/7/6

8/8/8/7/7

7/7/7/6/7

Ib

Ib

Ib

Ia

Ib

11/12  T:8 R:9 Fo:8 Fu:6 W:7 

04/14  T:6 R:6 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:7 

11/15  T:6 R:6 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:6 

10/14  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

10/13  T:6 R:7 Fo:6 Fu:6 W:7 

 

 

 

 

 

12/16  T:7 R:8 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:7 

12/16  T:7 R:6 Fo:7 Fu:7 W:8 

12/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:7 Fu:6 W:7 

12/16  T:6 R:7 Fo:6 Fu:8 W:7 

12/16  T:7 R:7 Fo:6 Fu:7 W:6 

5/7/7/6/7

8/8/8/7/8

6/6/6/6/7

6/7/7/7/6

9/9/9/8/7

25

26

27

28

29

1xG, 4xIA, 1xIB

1xIB

1xIA, 1xIIA

1xIA

1xL, 2xIB

Ib

IIa

IIa

Ib

Ib

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

P:

1xG, 3xIA, 1xIB

2xIA

2xIA

2xIA

1xIIA

2xIB

2xG, 3xIA, 1xIB

1xIB, 1xIIB

1xG, 1xIB

3xG, 1xB, 1x*

3xIA

2xG, 3xIA, 2

1xG, 3xIA, 1

6xIA

1xV, 2xG, 6

1xIA, 2xIB

2xG, 2xIA, 1xIB

1xG, 7xIA

1xG, 2xIA, 1xIB

1xIIA

5xIA

1xIB

3xIA, 1xIB

1xG, 2xIA

1xIA

/

/

/

/

/

9

12

14

10

13

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

Preis:                         Käufer:

569/235/80

539/268/100

558/357/100

495/247/50

371/280/67

  4.1/5/9/9

  3.7/4/8/8

  4.5/4/8/8

  2.0/2/3/2

  2.6/3/5/5

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

Fr:

108

107

100

96

109

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

AI:

Ib

Ib

IIa

Ib

Ib

/

/

/

/

/

10

13

15

11

14

 Bergschafwidder

        

        

        

        

        


